
MS Run To Remember

Overall Finish List
July 18, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk
Officers

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Drew Blake                        Hattiesburg  MS       702    26   M       1 Top Fin             20:07.3      6:29/M
      2    Dennis Devore                     Picayune  MS          716    45   M       1 Top Fin             20:33.5      6:38/M
      3    Hanna Knowles                     Hattiesburg  MS       520    26   F       1 Top Fin             21:34.9      6:57/M
      4    Wes Herrmann                      Meridian  MS          591    25   M       1 20‐29               22:33.0      7:16/M
      5    Josh Smith                        Florence  MS          717    34   M       1 30‐39               23:19.9      7:31/M
      6    Kyler Knowles                     Hattiesburg  MS       521    26   M       2 20‐29               24:06.1      7:46/M
      7    Sarah Dixon                       Hattiesburg  MS       703    36   F       1 30‐39               24:33.1      7:55/M
      8    Byrd Jason                        Hattiesburg  MS       564    50   M       1 Top Fin             25:06.1      8:06/M
      9    Terri Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS       563    34   F       2 30‐39               25:06.4      8:06/M
     10    Bradley McDaniel                  Purvis  MS            539    30   M       2 30‐39               25:22.6      8:11/M
     11    Wilhelmina Jarvis                 Hattiesburg  MS       725    33   F       3 30‐39               25:44.8      8:18/M
     12    Sandee Pendergrass                Sumrall  MS           544    42   F       1 Top Fin             26:49.2      8:39/M
     13    Randy Zettle                      Hattiesburg  MS       549    54   M       1 50‐59               27:02.7      8:43/M
     14    Sarah Carlson                     Hattiesburg  MS       598    24   F       1 20‐29               27:48.1      8:58/M
     15    Johnathan Landry                  Ocean Springs  MS     558    29   M       3 20‐29               27:50.9      8:59/M
     16    Jeffrey Smith                     Moss Point  MS        556    36   M       3 30‐39               27:53.8      9:00/M
     17    Amanda Corbitt                    Albertville  AL       599    29   F       2 20‐29               28:11.6      9:05/M
     18    Jason Bane                        Madison  MS           722    46   M       1 40‐49               28:22.0      9:09/M
     19    Lora Davis                        Ellisville  MS        707    46   F       1 40‐49               28:33.4      9:13/M
     20    bradley schneier                  Hattiesburg  MS       581    46   M       2 40‐49               28:43.9      9:16/M
     21    Melissa Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       505    32   F       4 30‐39               28:50.3      9:18/M
     22    Bailey Davis                      Ellisville  MS        706    19   F       1 15‐19               29:06.9      9:23/M
     23    Ashley Shivers                    Brandon  MS           543    38   F       5 30‐39               29:19.7      9:27/M
     24    William Miller                    Columbia  MS          514    40   M       3 40‐49               29:27.3      9:30/M
     25    Nick Alexander                    Hattiesburg  MS       573    31   M       4 30‐39               29:29.0      9:31/M
     26    Felix Perez                       Hattiesburg  MS       584    44   M       4 40‐49               29:36.1      9:33/M
     27    Beth McDaniel                     Pearl  MS             538    27   F       3 20‐29               30:03.4      9:42/M
     28    David Meigs                       Hattiesburg  MS       536    29   M       4 20‐29               30:14.0      9:45/M
     29    Jeff Priegnitz                    Hattiesburg  MS       547    56   M       2 50‐59               30:20.1      9:47/M
     30    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS       719    65   M       1 60‐99               30:32.0      9:51/M
     31    Nikki Burke                       Brandon  MS           723    44   F       2 40‐49               30:47.8      9:56/M
     32    Vance Moore                       Hattiesburg  MS       518    54   M       3 50‐59               31:02.8     10:01/M
     33    JD Lee                            Gulfport  MS          567    55   F       1 Top Fin             31:32.1     10:10/M
     34    Stephen Parrett                   Hattiesburg  MS       554    32   M       5 30‐39               31:44.8     10:14/M
     35    Janis Cook                        Hattiesburg  MS       714    56   F       1 50‐59               31:57.5     10:18/M
     36    Justin Allen                      Hattiesburg  MS       586    34   M       6 30‐39               32:06.2     10:21/M
     37    Brad Shivers                      Brandon  MS           546    39   M       7 30‐39               32:07.3     10:22/M
     38    Brian Harris                      Petal  MS             588    32   M       8 30‐39               32:42.4     10:33/M
     39    Travis Racey                      Sumrall  MS           527    29   M       5 20‐29               32:42.6     10:33/M
     40    Geralyn Datz                      Hattiesburg  MS       712    44   F       3 40‐49               32:57.4     10:38/M
     41    Melissa Devore                    Picayune  MS          715    40   F       4 40‐49               32:57.7     10:38/M
     42    Dory Craft                        Seminary  MS          709    32   F       6 30‐39               33:06.0     10:41/M
     43    Cranson Horst                     Brooklyn  MS          510    61   M       2 60‐99               33:43.7     10:53/M
     44    Steve Preite                      Hattiesburg  MS       512    31   M       9 30‐39               33:50.0     10:55/M
     45    Joey Childs                       Collins  MS           726    39   M      10 30‐39               34:10.0     11:01/M
     46    Chad Miller                       Hattiesburg  MS       545    51   M       4 50‐59               34:36.3     11:10/M
     47    Donna Sumrall                     Hattiesburg  MS       590    56   F       2 50‐59               34:43.2     11:12/M
     48    Sellers Norris                    Purvis  MS            589    35   M      11 30‐39               35:48.1     11:33/M
     49    Nichole Racey                     Sumrall  MS           528    27   F       4 20‐29               36:19.6     11:43/M
     50    George Schmidt                    Hattiesburg  MS       724    50   M       5 50‐59               36:28.3     11:46/M
     51    Brandi Palmer                     Hattiesburg  MS       701    26   F       5 20‐29               36:48.5     11:52/M
     52    Dustin Muffley                    Moss Point  MS        713    14   M       1  0‐14               37:04.5     11:57/M
     53    Randy Muffley                     Moss Point  MS        555    38   M      12 30‐39               37:06.3     11:58/M
     54    Krista Abbott                     Ellisville  MS        577    34   F       7 30‐39               37:12.3     12:00/M
     55    Cindy Hurt                        Hattiesburg  MS       578    52   F       3 50‐59               37:32.4     12:06/M
     56    Melora Lee                        Brandon  MS           568    55   F       4 50‐59               38:06.3     12:17/M
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     57    Summer Mixon                      Bogalusa  LA          718    35   F       8 30‐39               39:12.9     12:39/M
     58    Hannah Meigs                      Hattiesburg  MS       582    27   F       6 20‐29               39:23.0     12:42/M
     59    Kim Roberts                       Waynesboro  MS        711    50   F       5 50‐59               39:25.7     12:43/M
     60    craig stewart                     Meridian  MS          526    45   M       5 40‐49               39:49.5     12:51/M
     61    Robin Leggett‐Hudson              Collins  MS           533    41   F       5 40‐49               39:50.5     12:51/M
     62    Esbelia Perez                     Hattiesburg  MS       585    42   F       6 40‐49               40:23.9     13:02/M
     63    Anthony Johnson                   Vancleave  MS         515    38   M      13 30‐39               41:11.7     13:17/M
     64    Kristien McIlwain                 Biloxi  MS            557    29   F       7 20‐29               41:11.9     13:17/M
     65    Kelly Helldorfer                  Hattiesburg  MS       600    23   F       8 20‐29               41:26.8     13:22/M
     66    Candace Young                     Hattiesburg  MS       593    28   F       9 20‐29               41:53.2     13:31/M
     67    Renee Moore                       Hattiesburg  MS       503    53   F       6 50‐59               42:43.9     13:47/M
     68    Justin Davis                      Ellisville  MS        708    16   M       1 15‐19               43:40.1     14:05/M
     69    Emily Covington                   Hattiesburg  MS       721    37   F       9 30‐39               44:30.4     14:21/M
     70    April Fogel                       Hattiesburg  MS       705    26   F      10 20‐29               44:42.6     14:25/M
     71    Morgan Heskett                    Hattiesburg  MS       534    24   F      11 20‐29               44:42.9     14:25/M
     72    Lorraine L. Rettig                Hattiesburg  MS       575    61   F       1 60‐99               45:48.9     14:46/M
     73    Elizabeth Rooke                   Hattiesburg  MS       540    30   F      10 30‐39               46:15.9     14:55/M
     74    Sally O'Flynn                     Hattiesburg  MS       541    51   F       7 50‐59               46:26.7     14:59/M
     75    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          522    51   F       8 50‐59               47:03.3     15:11/M
     76    Haley McMinn‐Young                Hattiesburg  MS       592    31   F      11 30‐39               47:32.8     15:20/M
     77    Andrew Janisse                    Hattiesburg  MS       583    27   M       6 20‐29               47:56.5     15:28/M
     78    Stephanie Miller                  Columbia  MS          519    41   F       7 40‐49               48:14.0     15:34/M
     79    Kim Harlin                        Hattiesburg  MS       501    32   F      12 30‐39               50:12.0     16:12/M
     80    Angela Davis‐Morris               Hattiesburg  MS       529    48   F       8 40‐49               50:39.5     16:20/M
     81    Terry Engle                       Hattiesburg  MS       508    60   M       3 60‐99               51:03.9     16:28/M
     82    Emma Wallace                      Harrisville  MS       553    10   F       1  0‐14               52:29.9     16:56/M
     83    Bryan Buckley                     Harrisville  MS       560    39   M      14 30‐39               52:31.9     16:56/M
     84    Kim Patton                        Petal  MS             524    50   F       9 50‐59               53:51.3     17:22/M
     85    Adam Zettle                       Hattiesburg  MS       551    11   M       2  0‐14               56:35.7     18:15/M
     86    Autumn Zettle                     Hattiesburg  MS       552    11   F       2  0‐14               56:36.0     18:15/M
     87    Amber Wallace                     Harrisville  MS       561    32   F      13 30‐39               57:28.6     18:32/M
     88    Jessica Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       507    24   F      12 20‐29             1:05:15.7     21:03/M

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Ken Stocks                        Hattiesburg  MS       562    56   M       1 Top Fin             35:36.0     11:29/M
      2    Missy Jones                       Prentiss  MS          587    44   F       1 Top Fin             41:45.8     13:28/M
      3    Donald McCain                     Brandon  MS           572    56   M       2 Top Fin             42:55.2     13:51/M
      4    Nikol Walker                      New Augusta  MS       594    30   F       2 Top Fin             47:13.6     15:14/M
      5    kristi raynes                     Hattiesburg  MS       525    42   F       3 Top Fin             48:17.9     15:35/M
      6    Kerri Lofton                      Meridian  MS          542    39   F       1  1‐99               48:18.9     15:35/M
      7    Rex Witsell                       Poplarville  MS       511    48   M       3 Top Fin             48:24.2     15:37/M
      8    Lauren Harless                    Purvis  MS            704    40   F       2  1‐99               50:12.1     16:12/M
      9    Megan Bozone                      Purvis  MS            504    23   F       3  1‐99               50:27.6     16:16/M
     10    Madeline Farlow                   Hattiesburg  MS       537    20   F       4  1‐99               50:34.2     16:19/M
     11    Melida Ruble                      Petal  MS             597    43   F       5  1‐99               50:40.5     16:21/M
     12    Kay Dominguez                     Stringer  MS          596    37   F       6  1‐99               50:57.4     16:26/M
     13    Heather Klages                    Hattiesburg  MS       517    22   F       7  1‐99               57:44.5     18:37/M
     14    Carol Jane Smith                  Hattiesburg  MS       576    51   F       8  1‐99             1:01:15.1     19:45/M
     15    Deborah Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       506    53   F       9  1‐99             1:05:16.2     21:03/M



MS Run To Remember

Age Group Results
July 18, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Drew Blake                        Hattiesburg  MS       702   26        1        20:07.3      6:29/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hanna Knowles                     Hattiesburg  MS       520   26        3        21:34.9      6:57/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dennis Devore                     Picayune  MS          716   45        2        20:33.5      6:38/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandee Pendergrass                Sumrall  MS           544   42       12        26:49.2      8:39/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Byrd Jason                        Hattiesburg  MS       564   50        8        25:06.1      8:06/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    JD Lee                            Gulfport  MS          567   55       33        31:32.1     10:10/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dustin Muffley                    Moss Point  MS        713   14       52        37:04.5     11:57/M
       2    Adam Zettle                       Hattiesburg  MS       551   11       85        56:35.7     18:15/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emma Wallace                      Harrisville  MS       553   10       82        52:29.9     16:56/M
       2    Autumn Zettle                     Hattiesburg  MS       552   11       86        56:36.0     18:15/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Justin Davis                      Ellisville  MS        708   16       68        43:40.1     14:05/M
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Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bailey Davis                      Ellisville  MS        706   19       22        29:06.9      9:23/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wes Herrmann                      Meridian  MS          591   25        4        22:33.0      7:16/M
       2    Kyler Knowles                     Hattiesburg  MS       521   26        6        24:06.1      7:46/M
       3    Johnathan Landry                  Ocean Springs  MS     558   29       15        27:50.9      8:59/M
       4    David Meigs                       Hattiesburg  MS       536   29       28        30:14.0      9:45/M
       5    Travis Racey                      Sumrall  MS           527   29       39        32:42.6     10:33/M
       6    Andrew Janisse                    Hattiesburg  MS       583   27       77        47:56.5     15:28/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sarah Carlson                     Hattiesburg  MS       598   24       14        27:48.1      8:58/M
       2    Amanda Corbitt                    Albertville  AL       599   29       17        28:11.6      9:05/M
       3    Beth McDaniel                     Pearl  MS             538   27       27        30:03.4      9:42/M
       4    Nichole Racey                     Sumrall  MS           528   27       49        36:19.6     11:43/M
       5    Brandi Palmer                     Hattiesburg  MS       701   26       51        36:48.5     11:52/M
       6    Hannah Meigs                      Hattiesburg  MS       582   27       58        39:23.0     12:42/M
       7    Kristien McIlwain                 Biloxi  MS            557   29       64        41:11.9     13:17/M
       8    Kelly Helldorfer                  Hattiesburg  MS       600   23       65        41:26.8     13:22/M
       9    Candace Young                     Hattiesburg  MS       593   28       66        41:53.2     13:31/M
      10    April Fogel                       Hattiesburg  MS       705   26       70        44:42.6     14:25/M
      11    Morgan Heskett                    Hattiesburg  MS       534   24       71        44:42.9     14:25/M
      12    Jessica Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       507   24       88      1:05:15.7     21:03/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh Smith                        Florence  MS          717   34        5        23:19.9      7:31/M
       2    Bradley McDaniel                  Purvis  MS            539   30       10        25:22.6      8:11/M
       3    Jeffrey Smith                     Moss Point  MS        556   36       16        27:53.8      9:00/M
       4    Nick Alexander                    Hattiesburg  MS       573   31       25        29:29.0      9:31/M
       5    Stephen Parrett                   Hattiesburg  MS       554   32       34        31:44.8     10:14/M
       6    Justin Allen                      Hattiesburg  MS       586   34       36        32:06.2     10:21/M
       7    Brad Shivers                      Brandon  MS           546   39       37        32:07.3     10:22/M
       8    Brian Harris                      Petal  MS             588   32       38        32:42.4     10:33/M
       9    Steve Preite                      Hattiesburg  MS       512   31       44        33:50.0     10:55/M
      10    Joey Childs                       Collins  MS           726   39       45        34:10.0     11:01/M
      11    Sellers Norris                    Purvis  MS            589   35       48        35:48.1     11:33/M
      12    Randy Muffley                     Moss Point  MS        555   38       53        37:06.3     11:58/M
      13    Anthony Johnson                   Vancleave  MS         515   38       63        41:11.7     13:17/M
      14    Bryan Buckley                     Harrisville  MS       560   39       83        52:31.9     16:56/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sarah Dixon                       Hattiesburg  MS       703   36        7        24:33.1      7:55/M
       2    Terri Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS       563   34        9        25:06.4      8:06/M
       3    Wilhelmina Jarvis                 Hattiesburg  MS       725   33       11        25:44.8      8:18/M
       4    Melissa Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       505   32       21        28:50.3      9:18/M
       5    Ashley Shivers                    Brandon  MS           543   38       23        29:19.7      9:27/M
       6    Dory Craft                        Seminary  MS          709   32       42        33:06.0     10:41/M
       7    Krista Abbott                     Ellisville  MS        577   34       54        37:12.3     12:00/M
       8    Summer Mixon                      Bogalusa  LA          718   35       57        39:12.9     12:39/M
       9    Emily Covington                   Hattiesburg  MS       721   37       69        44:30.4     14:21/M
      10    Elizabeth Rooke                   Hattiesburg  MS       540   30       73        46:15.9     14:55/M
      11    Haley McMinn‐Young                Hattiesburg  MS       592   31       76        47:32.8     15:20/M
      12    Kim Harlin                        Hattiesburg  MS       501   32       79        50:12.0     16:12/M
      13    Amber Wallace                     Harrisville  MS       561   32       87        57:28.6     18:32/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jason Bane                        Madison  MS           722   46       18        28:22.0      9:09/M
       2    bradley schneier                  Hattiesburg  MS       581   46       20        28:43.9      9:16/M



       3    William Miller                    Columbia  MS          514   40       24        29:27.3      9:30/M
       4    Felix Perez                       Hattiesburg  MS       584   44       26        29:36.1      9:33/M
       5    craig stewart                     Meridian  MS          526   45       60        39:49.5     12:51/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lora Davis                        Ellisville  MS        707   46       19        28:33.4      9:13/M
       2    Nikki Burke                       Brandon  MS           723   44       31        30:47.8      9:56/M
       3    Geralyn Datz                      Hattiesburg  MS       712   44       40        32:57.4     10:38/M
       4    Melissa Devore                    Picayune  MS          715   40       41        32:57.7     10:38/M
       5    Robin Leggett‐Hudson              Collins  MS           533   41       61        39:50.5     12:51/M
       6    Esbelia Perez                     Hattiesburg  MS       585   42       62        40:23.9     13:02/M
       7    Stephanie Miller                  Columbia  MS          519   41       78        48:14.0     15:34/M
       8    Angela Davis‐Morris               Hattiesburg  MS       529   48       80        50:39.5     16:20/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Randy Zettle                      Hattiesburg  MS       549   54       13        27:02.7      8:43/M
       2    Jeff Priegnitz                    Hattiesburg  MS       547   56       29        30:20.1      9:47/M
       3    Vance Moore                       Hattiesburg  MS       518   54       32        31:02.8     10:01/M
       4    Chad Miller                       Hattiesburg  MS       545   51       46        34:36.3     11:10/M
       5    George Schmidt                    Hattiesburg  MS       724   50       50        36:28.3     11:46/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Janis Cook                        Hattiesburg  MS       714   56       35        31:57.5     10:18/M
       2    Donna Sumrall                     Hattiesburg  MS       590   56       47        34:43.2     11:12/M
       3    Cindy Hurt                        Hattiesburg  MS       578   52       55        37:32.4     12:06/M
       4    Melora Lee                        Brandon  MS           568   55       56        38:06.3     12:17/M
       5    Kim Roberts                       Waynesboro  MS        711   50       59        39:25.7     12:43/M
       6    Renee Moore                       Hattiesburg  MS       503   53       67        42:43.9     13:47/M
       7    Sally O'Flynn                     Hattiesburg  MS       541   51       74        46:26.7     14:59/M
       8    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          522   51       75        47:03.3     15:11/M
       9    Kim Patton                        Petal  MS             524   50       84        53:51.3     17:22/M

Male 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS       719   65       30        30:32.0      9:51/M
       2    Cranson Horst                     Brooklyn  MS          510   61       43        33:43.7     10:53/M
       3    Terry Engle                       Hattiesburg  MS       508   60       81        51:03.9     16:28/M

Female 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lorraine L. Rettig                Hattiesburg  MS       575   61       72        45:48.9     14:46/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ken Stocks                        Hattiesburg  MS       562   56        1        35:36.0     11:29/M
       2    Donald McCain                     Brandon  MS           572   56        3        42:55.2     13:51/M
       3    Rex Witsell                       Poplarville  MS       511   48        7        48:24.2     15:37/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Missy Jones                       Prentiss  MS          587   44        2        41:45.8     13:28/M
       2    Nikol Walker                      New Augusta  MS       594   30        4        47:13.6     15:14/M
       3    kristi raynes                     Hattiesburg  MS       525   42        5        48:17.9     15:35/M

Female 99 and Under



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kerri Lofton                      Meridian  MS          542   39        6        48:18.9     15:35/M
       2    Lauren Harless                    Purvis  MS            704   40        8        50:12.1     16:12/M
       3    Megan Bozone                      Purvis  MS            504   23        9        50:27.6     16:16/M
       4    Madeline Farlow                   Hattiesburg  MS       537   20       10        50:34.2     16:19/M
       5    Melida Ruble                      Petal  MS             597   43       11        50:40.5     16:21/M
       6    Kay Dominguez                     Stringer  MS          596   37       12        50:57.4     16:26/M
       7    Heather Klages                    Hattiesburg  MS       517   22       13        57:44.5     18:37/M
       8    Carol Jane Smith                  Hattiesburg  MS       576   51       14      1:01:15.1     19:45/M
       9    Deborah Engle                     Hattiesburg  MS       506   53       15      1:05:16.2     21:03/M



MS Run To Remember

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
July 18, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Claire Childs                     Sumrall  MS           727     9   F       1 Top Fin              0:27.2
      2    Duncan Miller                     Hattiesburg  MS       571     6   M       1 Top Fin              0:27.4
      3    Hudson Mlot                       Hattiesburg  MS       580     3   M       1  1‐99                0:48.1
      4    Maddox Sullivan                   Hattiesburg  MS       570     4   M       2  1‐99                0:50.2
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